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ALTRUISTIC DONORS TO VARIOUS CAUSES DATABASE

All of the donors here have contributed money in the hopes of furthering their cause of
interest. They are all opt-in qualified and have asked to have information sent that relates
to the causes/issues represented here.

Total Database - 6,333,787

Available Selects $8/M

Animal Rights Issues

Arts

Children's Issues
Environmental Issues
Healthcare Issues
Historical Preservation
Human Rights Issues
Political Conservative
Political Liberal

Religious

Senior Citizens/The Elderly
Women's Issues

List Rental $90/M
Minimum QOrder 5000
Emall $50/F
FTP $50/F

Terms and Pricing
Telephone Numbers
Recency (3 Mos)
Recency (6 Mos)
Key Coding

Brokers Welcome

575,187
501,327
662,920
845,373
669,660
333,783
402,985
455,374
450,365

1,299,963

667,114
945,514

$35/M  Income Select

$20/M  Age Select

$15/M  Gender Select
$5/M  Geographic Select

$8/M
$8/M
$8/M
$8/M
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