

Mailing List Brokerage and Management www.byrumfleming.com

82900B

ALTRUISTIC DONORS TO VARIOUS CAUSES DATABASE

All of the donors here have contributed money in the hopes of furthering their cause of interest. They are all opt-in qualified and have asked to have information sent that relates to the causes/issues represented here.

Total Database - 6,333,787

Available Selects \$8/M

Animal Rights Issues	575,187
Arts	501,327
Children's Issues	662,920
Environmental Issues	845,373
Healthcare Issues	669,660
Historical Preservation	333,783
Human Rights Issues	402,985
Political Conservative	455,374
Political Liberal	450,365
Religious	1,299,963
Senior Citizens/The Elderly	667,114
Women's Issues	945,514

Terms and Pricing

List Rental	
Minimum Orde	r
Email	
FTP	

\$90/M	Telephone Numbers
5000	Recency (3 Mos)
\$50/F	Recency (6 Mos)
\$50/F	Key Coding

\$35/M	Income Select	\$8/M
\$20/M	Age Select	\$8/M
\$15/M	Gender Select	\$8/M
\$5/M	Geographic Select	\$8/M

Brokers Welcome